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Priezvisko| Meno| Narodenie| Otec - meno| Otec - priezvisko| Matka - meno| Matka za slobodna
Sedlacek Andrej  08. 02. 1771 Andrej Sedlacek Anna
Sedlacek Andrej  15.11. 1882 Andrej Sedlacek Eva Valasikova
Sedlacek Andrej  11.11. 1902 Florian Sedlacek Pavlina Dolnikova
Sedlacek Andrej  19. 05. 1903 Mikulag Sedlacek Anna Ftorkova
Sedlacek Andrej  22. 05. 1787 Mikulas Sedlacek Anna
Sedlacek Andrej  01.01. 1764 Andrej Sedlacek Anna
Sedlacek Anton  03. 06. 1887 Mikulag Sedlacek Anna Ftorkova
Sedlacek Anton  13. 06. 1858 Jozef Sedlacek Maria Duricova
Sedlacek Frantisek  04. 10. 1907 Florian Sedlacek Pavlina Dolnikova
Sedlacek Jan  02.02. 1775 Jan Sedlacek Alzbeta
Sedlacek Jan  14.12. 1807 Jan Sedlacek Anna Hofferova
Sedlacek Jan  13.01. 1842 Mikulas Sedlacek Anna Klucanska
Sedlacek Jan 17.05. 1874 Stefan Sedlacek Anna Pastierik
Sedlacek Jan  12.06. 1839 Jozef Sedlacek Anna Labudova
Sedlacek Jan  25.06. 1907 PI Anna Sedlackova
Sedlacek Jan  04. 06. 1822 Andrej Sedlacek Alzbeta Galierikova
Sedlacek Jan 07.06. 1830 Jan Sedlacek Maria Dudkova
Sedlacek Jozet  16.03. 1846 PI Zofia Sedlacek
Sedlacek Jozet  10.05. 1834 Jozef Sedlacek Anna Labuda
Sedlacek Jozet  24.02.1778 Jan Sedlacek Alzbeta
Sedlacek Jozet  27.03. 1892 Jozef Sedlacek Anna Cepcova
Sedlacek Juraj  12.08. 1892 Andrej Sedlacek Eva Valasikova
Sedlacek Juraj  28.07. 1811 Juraj Sedlacek Katarina Babikova
Sedlacek Juraj  10. 10. 1830 Andrej Sedlacek Alzbeta Galierikova
Sedlacek Juraj  07.02. 1745 Mikulas Sedlacek Zuzana
Sedlacek Juraj  29.03. 1765 Andrej Sedlacek Anna
Sedlacek Juraj 24.03. 1781 Jan Sedlacek Alzbeta
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Sedlackova
Sedlackova
Sedlackova
Sedlackova
Sedlackova
Sedlackova
Sedlackova

Matej
Michal
Michal
Michal
Michal

Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Zofia
Alojzia
Alzbeta
AlZzbeta
AlZbeta
AlZbeta
Alzbeta
Alzbeta Terézia

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Anna

Frantiska
Juliana

01.
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18.
31.
24.
01.
02.
20.
25.
16.
17.
19.
26.
14.
09.
19.
15.
15.
17.
30.
23.
13.
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07.
27.
15.
10.
28.
18.
19.
13.

10.
12.
02.
12.
02.
06.
03.
03.
08.
05.
06.
11.
06.
11.
09.
11.
10.
12.
07.
04.
07.
10.
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11.
02.
01.
12.
09.
02.
02.
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1856
1838
1845
1840
1772
1889
1888
1887
1825
1824
1880
1897
1830
1766
1842
1901
1747
1826
1845
1826
1893
1815
1849
1837
1758
1877
1885
1790
1850
1896
1900

Jozef
Michal
Michal
Michal
Andrej

Mikulas
Frantisek
Andrej
Andrej
Mikulas
Andrej

Jozet

Michal

Jan
Jozef
Mikulas
Mikulas
Michal
Jozef
Jan

Jozef
Andrej
Michal

Jozef
Andrej
Andrej

Frantisek
Mikulas

Jozef
Florian
Florian

Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
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Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
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Sedlacek

Miria
Anna
Anna
Anna
Anna
Anna
Judita
Eva
Alzbeta
Zofia
Eva
Anna
Zofia
AlZbeta
Anna
Anna
Zuzana
Zofia
Anna
Katarina
Anna
AlZbeta
Anna
Anna
Anna
Eva
Judita
Anna
Miria
Pavlina
Pavlina

Dutina ?
Krajciova
Krajciova

Klucanska

Ftorek
Garbar
Valasik

Galierikova
Skrko
Valasikova

Cepcova
Mitos ?

Labuda
Ftorkova

Skrko
Labuda
Vrabelova
Cepcova
Galierik|
Krajci
Labudova

Valasik
Garbar

Zuzik
Dolnikoval
Dolnikoval
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Juliana
Klara
Maria
Miria
Miria
Miria
Maria
Miria
Miria
Miria

Terézia

Zuzana

Zuzana

Zuzana

Zuzana
Zofia
Adam

Andrej

Andrej

Andrej

Ferdinand

Florian

Florian
Ignac
Jakub

Jan
Jan
Jozef
Juraj
Juraj
Matus
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06.
01.
10.
23.
02.
01.
28.
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23.
05.
09.
15.
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24.
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07.
02.
01.
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17.
14.
08.
25.
23.
01.
21.
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08.
03.
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06.
07.
09.
12.
07.
11.
10.
10.
01.
03.
12.
05.
12.
05.
11.
02.
06.
05.
05.
08.
07.
02.
10.
03.
02.
04.
09.

1889
1882
1898
1829
1905
1897
1877
1847
1891
1843
1895
1763
1775
1750
1743
1761
1862
1879
1853
1819
1857
1871
1870
1868
1873
1768
1804
1812
1823
1753
1868

Andrej
Jozef
Florian
PI
Florian
Mikulis
Jozef
Michal
Frantisek
Mikulas
Jozef
Jan
Andrej
Mikulas
Mikulas
Andrej
Jozef
Andrej
Juraj
Andrej
Juraj
Stefan
Jozef
Juraj

PI
Andrej
Mikulas
Jan

Jan
Mikulas
Stefan

Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek

Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedlacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek

Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek

Sedlacek
Sedliacek

Eva
Katarina
Pavlina
Alzbeta
Pavlina
Anna
Katarina
Anna
Judita
Anna
Anna
Alzbeta
Anna
Zuzana
Zuzana
Anna
Miria
Eva
Anna
Alzbeta
Anna
Anna
Maria
Anna
Anna
Anna
Anna
Anna
Katarina
Zuzana
Anna

Valasik
Mintal
Zavodska
Sedlackovil
Dolnikovil
Ftorkova
Kondrkovi
Krajciova
Garbirovil
Krajciova
Cepcova

Dzurica
Valasik
Sutek
Galjerikova
Sutek
Pastierikovi
Dzuricova
Sacek
Sedliacek

Kunova
Torko ?

Vrabelova

Pastierikova




Sedliacek
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Sedliacek
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sedliackova
Sibila

Sibila

Sibila
Sibilova
Sibilova
Sikorova
Siladi
Siladiova
Singer
Singer
Singer
Singerova
Skacel

Michal
Michal
Mikulas
Mikulas
Mikulas
Peter
AlZbeta
Alzbeta
Anna
Anna
Frantiska
Katarina
Sabina
Terézia
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zofia
Andrej
Frantisek
Jan
Antonia
Mairia Eleonéra
Miria Filoména
Andrej
Zofia
Jan
Jozef
Rudolf
Jozefina
Jozef

23.
27.
08.
05.
04.
24.
29.
30.
05.
08.
01.
15.
24.
14.
25.
18.
24.
05.
17.
11.
20.
05.
16.
19.
16.
23.
26.
16.
006.
16.
18.

09.
09.
12.
12.
12.
07.
09.
06.
07.
12.
10.
01.
10.
10.
12.
08.
01.
10.
02.
07.
05.
06.
07.
04.
07.
06.
06.
01.
10.
10.
03.

1815
1804
1759
1862
1797
1867
1803
1801
1770
1805
1866
1756
1859
1863
1816
1801
1794
1779
1807
1868
1808
1858
1871
1892
1774
1782
1910
1913
1914
1915
1911

Jan

Jan
Mikulas
Juraj
Mikulas
Jozet
Jan
Mikulas
Jan
Jura
Stefan
Mikulas
Jozef
Stefan
Andrej
Jan
Mikulas
Jan
Andrej
PI
Andrej
Andrej
PI
Andrej
Gaspar
Juray
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan
Jozef

Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
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Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
Sedliacek
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Sibila

Sibila
Sibila

Sikora
Siladi
Siladi

Singer

Singer

Singer

Singer

Skacel

Anna
Anna
Zuzana
Anna
Anna
Miria
Anna
Anna
AlZzbeta
Zofia
Anna
Zuzana
Miria
Anna
AlZbeta
Zuzana
Anna
AlZbeta
Katarina
Zuzana
Katarina
Zofia
Maria
Miria
Zofia
Dorota
Maria
Miria
Miria
Miria
Maria

Hofferova
Novihoferova

Sutekova
Michalovski
Duricové
Ftorkovi

Kunova

Dvorska
Pastierikova

Duricova
Pastierikovi
Galierikovi
Ftorkova
Murarova

Cepcova
Sibilova
Cepcova
Trpisova
Sibilova

Vasickova

Broncekoval
Broncekovial
Broncekovi
Broncekovial

Kemkova




Skacel
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Sluka
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Sluka
Sluka
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova
Slukovi
Slukova
Slukova
Slukova

Stefan
Vilhelm
Maria
Jozefina Juliana
Anna
Matilda
Adam
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Juraj
Juraj
Juraj
Michal
Michal
Michal
Alzbeta
AlZzbeta
AlZzbeta
Anna
Anna
Anna
Anna
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
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26.
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26.
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12.
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01.
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23.
28.
25.
006.
13.
06.
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05.
28.
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08.
07.
03.
05.
06.
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01.
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11.
03.
09.
09.
06.
01.
07.
11.
10.
03.
03.
06.
08.
12.
09.
10.
05.
12.
. 1841
01.
10.
05.

1903
1912
1909
1870
1916
1916
1864
1797
1836
1792
1772
1856
1831
1841
1847
1802
1813
1794
1812
1843
1816
1809
1836
1804
1806
1766
1799

1761
1834
1838

Jozef
Jozef
Jozef
Frantisek
Jan
Jan

PI
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Michal
PI
Juray
Andrej
Juraj
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Andrej
Juraj
Andrej
Andrej
Michal
Andrej
Juraj
Michal
Andrej
Andrej

Skicel
Skacel
Skacel
Skalicky
Slivecka
Slivecka

Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka

Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka
Sluka

Jozeta
Jozeta
Jozefa
Juliana
AlZzbeta
AlZbeta
Anna
Zuzana
Anna
Zuzana
Dorota
Anna
Katarina
Anna
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Anna
Zuzana
Zuzana
Katarina
Zuzana
Zuzana
Dorota
Zuzana
Alzbeta
Dorota
Anna
Anna

Kemkovi
Kemkovi
Kemkovi
Reckovi
Jamborova
Jamborova
Slukovi
Valasikova
Papanova

Valasikova

Slukovi
Minarova
Papanova

Blahova

Valasikova
Valasikovi
Valasikovi
Valasikov4l

Papanova
Valasikovi
Valasikova

Minarova
Valasikova
Valasikovi

Valasikoval

Panakova

Papanova
Papanova




Slukova
Slukova
Smatana
Smatana
Smatanova
Smatanova
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetanovi
Smetanova
Smetanova
Smetanovi
Smetanovi
Smrecanska
Smrecanska
Smrecanska
Smutna
Smutny
Stalmasek
Stalmasek
Stalmaskova
Stalmaskova
Stalmaskova
Stalmaskova
Stalmaskova
Straka
Suchan
Sulovska
Sulovska
Surovcikova

Zuzana
Zofia
Stefan
Stefan
Johana
Zofia
Jan

Jan
Jozef
AlZbeta
Judita
Miria
Zuzana
Zuzana
Anna
Zuzana
Zofia
Miria
Jozef
Emil
Stefan
Frantiska
Gizela
Simon
Veronika
Zofia
FrantiSek
Jan
Agnesa
Tekla
Sabina

04.
28.
19.
05.
25.
09.
07.
24.
02.
17.
05.
06.
27.
06.
24.
01.
13.
28.
27.
04.
21.
03.
25.
28.
24.
14.
12.
22.
28.
14.
29.

06.
07.
08.
05.
05.
05.
08.
01.
03.
11.
03.
12.
10.
03.
08.
09.
06.
03.
08.
12.
07.
10.
04.
10.
10.
05.
10.
05.
01.
06.
10.

1827
1847
1847
1800
1802
1792
1798
1831
1790
1794
1785
1782
1786
1827
1798
1802
1804
1826
1829
1908
1874
1908
1907
1872
1856
1849
1907
1750
1869
1871
1857

Juray
Andrej
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Stefan
Juraj
Juraj
Juray
Imrich
Imrich
Frantisek
Andrej
Anton
Frantisek
PI
Michal
Andrej
Viktor
Jan
Peter
Peter
PI

Sluka

Sluka
Smatana
Smatana
Smatana
Smatana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smetana
Smrecansky
Smrecansky
Smrecansky
Smutni
Smutni
Stalmasek
Stalmasek
Stalmasek
Stalmasek

Stalmasek
Stalmagek
Straka
Suchan
Sulovsky
Sulovsky

Katarina
Anna
Terézia
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Anna
Zuzana
Zuzana
Judita
Judita
Zuzana
Joanna
AlZbeta
Alzbeta
AlZzbeta
AlZbeta
AlZbeta
Maria
Alzbeta
Maria
Maria
Miria
AlZzbeta
Maria
Andela
Katarina
Alzbeta
AlZbeta
Katarina

Zahorska
Papanova
Lamosova
Korodova

Korodova
Kadova

Vrudekova

Retkovi
Zavodska - Skita
Zavodska - Skita
Zavodska - Skita

Kiskova

Kiskova

Markovi
Klimovia
Hrobirova
Markovi
Stalmaskova
Zavodska
Cetveni
Sporekova

Svecovi
Svecovi
Surovcikova




Surovcikova
Surovy
Szaba

Szabd

Stefania
Mikulas
Stefania

Juliana

09. 08. 1900
04. 12. 1903
20. 08. 1885
17.06. 1916

Juraj
Juray
Ludvik
Frantisek

Surovcik
Surovy
Szaba
Szabé

AlZbeta
AlZbeta
Maria

Katarina

Kiskova
Kyskova
Micekovi

Romanekova




